
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name=
REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199706180001
91611

06/18/1997
03:26:21

REGIONS
BANK OF
LOUISIANA

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN,
JAMES J

199304190001
06571

199708290002
76881

08/29/1997
09:32:51

REGIONS
BANK OF
LOUISIANA

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
FRANCES D

199708290002
76891

08/29/1997
09:32:52

REGIONS
BANK OF
LOUISIANA

Grantor RELEASES BARBREE,
THOMAS J

199703060000
69561

03/06/1997
10:07:18

REGIONS
BANK OF
LOUISIANA

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
GREGORY L

199703250000
90951

03/25/1997
11:17:19

REGIONS
BANK OF
LOUISIANA

Grantor RELEASES FELTHAM,
JAMES D

199310140003
19251

199708290002
76911

08/29/1997
09:32:54

REGIONS
BANK OF
LOUISIANA

Grantor RELEASES BURROW,
ALVIN J

199708290002
76901

08/29/1997
09:32:53

REGIONS
BANK OF
LOUISIANA

Grantor RELEASES ALLARDE,
RODOLFO R

199709180002
99871

09/18/1997
09:27:37

REGIONS
BANK OF
LOUISIANA

Grantor RELEASES HITE, HAROLD
E JR

199208120001
68661


