Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706180001 91611	06/18/1997 03:26:21	REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN, JAMES J					199304190001 06571	
199708290002 76881	08/29/1997 09:32:51	REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, FRANCES D						
199708290002 76891	08/29/1997 09:32:52	REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBREE, THOMAS J						
199703060000 69561	03/06/1997 10:07:18	REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, GREGORY L						
199703250000 90951	03/25/1997 11:17:19	REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	FELTHAM, JAMES D					199310140003 19251	
199708290002 76911	08/29/1997 09:32:54	REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	BURROW, ALVIN J						
199708290002 76901	08/29/1997 09:32:53	REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLARDE, RODOLFO R						
199709180002 99871	09/18/1997 09:27:37	REGIONS BANK OF LOUISIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	HITE, HAROLD E JR					199208120001 68661	